TURBO OPTIMA

FH

©

Flat Head Screw(Hex/M2.6x6/10pcs)
HZEZ(M2.6x6)(N\ Y7 RA/10N)

Parts List

(©)

Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x8/10pcs)
HIERM3x8)(N\YZR/10A)

1-533008H 1-533012H
FH

FH @ID]MW

Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x12/10pcs)
HIERMXINYIR/10A)

FH@DN]]]]]]]]]]]]]]]]]]]]E

Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x15/10pcs)
HZEZ(M3X15)(N\YTZZ/10A)

FH@IEW
Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x18/10pcs)
HZEZM3X18)(N\YZR/T0A)

1-S13008H

BH

©(fum

Button Head Screw(Hex/M3x8/10pcs)
REVEZ(M3x8)(N\ 7 ZX/10A)

1-S13010H
BH
(o) (mmm

Button Head Screw(Hex/M3x10/10pcs)

© [ Jrmmm

CAP Screw(M2.6x8/5pcs)

REVEZM3X10)(N\ Y7 Z/10A)

Fv v TEZ(M2.6x8/5A)

Ol

CAP Screw(M3x6/Flanged/5pcs)
Fv v TERM3X6/ 75V IHH5A)

1-S53003
©1h

Set Screw(M3x3/10pcs)
v FEX(M3x3/10A)

1-S54004

O

Set Screw(M4x4/10pcs)
v FER(M4x4/10A)

N304 |
©4

Nut (M3x2.4/10pcs)

7+ F(M3x2.4/10A)

©0

Nut(M3x3.3/5pcs)
Fv MM3x33/5A)

1-N4056FNB

[

Nut (M4x5.6/Flanged Nylon/5pcs)
Ty MMAXS6/7 5> +4AVI5AN)

4-E025 |
€

E-Ring(E2.5/10pcs)
EVU > F(E25/10A)

i

E-Ring(E5.0/10pcs)
E') > J(E5.0/10A)

1-W300805

Ol

Washer (3x8x0.5mm/10pcs)
7w — (3x8x0.5mm/10A)

Oli—

Screw Pin 2x11xM4 (4pcs)
A1) 2—E>V2x11xM4(4A)

92638

|

Snap Pin (6mm/10pcs)
Ay T (6EMmM/10A)

92643 |
CEZL

Snap Pin (4mm/10pcs)
2+ TEZ(4mm/10A)

0

5.8mm Ball End(12pcs)
5.8mmAR—)LI > R(12A)

ORGO03B

©l

O-Ring (P3/Orange/10pcs)
O (P3/4 LT /10A)

Ol

O-Ring (P3/Black/10pcs)
Ol J(P3/7Zw7/10A)

BRG001

Shield Bearing (5x10x4mm/4pcs)
2—)U RRT71) 2% (5x10x4mm/4N)

BRG003

Ol

Shield Bearing (4x8x3mm/4pcs)
2=V ERT > 5 (4x8x3mm/4A)

Ol

Ball Bearing (3x6x2.5mm/2pcs)

R=IVRT 1> 5 (3x6x2.5mm/ 2 A)

BRG014

Shield Bearing (10x15x4mm/2pcs)
=)l ERT 17 (10x15%4mm/2A)

Ol _D
ol

Color Antenna (Black/4pcs)
HZ=T YT (TZvI/4N)

38

OT201HB 0T202B

oT201

=

Hard Suspesion Arm (OPTIMA/2pcs) Gear Box (OPTIMA)
N=BHARY Y 3T —L(FTTF42pcs) | | FYRY IR (FTT4)

0T203B 0T204

Hub Carrier (OPTIMA)

Servo Saver (OPTIMA)
NTFv )7 (FTT4)

H—REAIN— (F T T4 <)

0T205B

Holder (OPTIMA)
RA— (FTF4R)

0T206B

dle

Chain Guide (OPTIMA/for High Ratio)
FI—>HA F(OPTIMA//\A L A 3HIS)

0T207B
2200 W
o B ﬂ (b)

Bumper (OPTIMA)
INYIN—(FTT4)

0T208B

O x2pcs

@ O x2pcs @[mw

CS M2x10mm x8pcs
Diff Gear Case & Pulley (OPTIMA)
TIFY T —R&T—)— (#TT74)
¥ —ERN=VERFE L TWELN—=YHB Y E T,
Z0%E. RBN\—VREIRATNTNET,
Note that some parts are not sold as spare parts!
Ok t0)

¥ ANTIF T2 3 v IN—VESIEWEB T 1 b E B fZEL,
Please see the website for spare & option parts prices.

www.kyosho.com [=]*




TURBO OPTIMA Parts List

0T209 OT210BKB

@Dﬂﬂ]}ﬂ]}]}ﬂm CAP M2.6x8mm x2pcs
Shock Plastic Parts (Black/OPTIMA)
2AvI TSNV (TZVvIIFTT4R)

Ol G

BH M3x8mm

SAGASLE
@ E2.5 Clip x6pcs

Shock Piston (OPTIMA)
YAV IER N (FTTAR)

0T211B

x4pcs

King Pin Flange Pipe (OPTIMA)
FUICEYTSVINAT FTTAR)

0T214G

Knuckle Arm (L/R/OPTIMA)
FYIIWT—L(URIATT4R)

0T213G

o
) Q o
0
[e]
Q 5 o
= o

Front Under Guard (Gold/OPTIMA) Front Side Plate (Gold/2pcs/OPTIMA)
AV YE=A—R (T A TT4R) | | 7BV A R T L= (=L R/FTT4R)

0T215G

Rear Plate (Gold/OPTIMA)
U TL—b (=W A TT4R)

0T216G 0T217G 0T218G

6 o ©
[elele) fa)
OC o - SO ©5%
@ Pe ©
(@mm FH M26%6 x2pcs
Motor Guard (Gold/OPTIMA) | | Shock Stay (Golc/OPTIMA) Front Plate (Gold/OPTIMA)
E—s—H—F ([T NAT74%) | | Y39937— (@3- KAT74%) 707 FFb= (- KA 77 43)

0T219G

[ o o o

° | x2pcs

Main Chassis (Gold/OPTIMA)
ALY v Y— (A=IVRIFTT 1)

© © 0%
)88 °0 .

®
o © ;

©
°©

© ©
© o

Radio Plate (OPTIMA)

0T221B

Gear Set (OPTIMA)
Frey b (FTT743)

x4pcs

x2pcs

® xdpcs O x2pcs

Gear Shaft Set (OPTIMA)
FYIr T by b (FTTAR)

0T223B 0T224B

= -

© x2pcs

[cZ
O x4pcs

Diff. Shaft (2pcs/OPTIMA)

Gear Shaft Set (OPTIMA)
TIV¥T L QNFTTAR)

TIARTY MAAVIF T T4 R)

0T225B

— T

Gear Shaft Set (OPTIMA)
FYorT by b (FTTAR)

0T228B
for Rear
UvH

Swing Shaft (2pcs/OPTIMA)
RAVTT v T b QANATTAR)

01272

for Front
A

| (I I

Swing Shaft 64.7mm (2pcs/OPTIMA Mid)

AHTL—bHFTT4R)

RA VT % T b 6ATM QA/F T T ARy R)

0T229B 0T230B OoT231
T || e | |([©) on—

)8

@ x2pcs @ xdpcs
Wheel Hub Set (2pcs/OPTIMA)
S | VAVA AN VYNZ walad|

Rear Wheel Shaft (2pcs/OPTIMA)

Front Wheel Shaft (2pcs/OPTIMA) iyl sphet )
i |24 TAX

TOV M=V %7 MONETT4R)




TURBO OPTIMA Parts List
@@: @ﬂ]:

_@Cﬂ ©l

O x2pcs O x4pcs
Servo Saver Shaft (OPTIMA)
H—REe—N—=2 v T (FTT4)

0T234

00000000000
© x2pcs O x4pcs
Tie-Rod (OPTIMA) 0000
240y K (FT714<) [c])

Rear Shock Shaft (2pcs/OPTIMA)
Y2 a3viov T QNFTTAR)

© [ () Do (0w

© CS M2x10mm x10pcs @ FH TP M2x8mm x8pcs @ FH M2.6x8mm x8pcs

©1 o

© x8pcs @ M2.6x5x0.5mm x4pcs

(L1 YT

Front Shock Shaft (2pcs/OPTIMA)
7Y bavIve T b QANFTTAR)

i)

© FH M2.6x14mm x4pcs

M2/2.6 Screw Set (OPTIMA)
M2/26 RV a1—ty b (FTT4%)

O D (G

© FH M3x45mm x4pcs ® FH TP M3x6mm x8pcs

()P (o) (0w

© FH TP M3x12mm x16pcs @ FH TP M3x16mm x8pcs @® BH TP M3x8mm x4pcs

M3 Screw Set (OPTIMA)
M3ZZ 11—ty b (FF74)

0T233B

l =y

Flange Shaft 3x54mm(2pcs/OPTIMA)
75TV T F3x54mm QAT T T4 <)

0T247B

= )

Flange Shaft 3x60mm(2pcs/OPTIMA)
TSI % T F3x60mm QAF TT 4 )

| | | 0

Flange Shaft 3x26mm(2pcs/OPTIMA)

Flange Shaft 3x30mm(2pcs/OPTIMA)
750V T F3x26mm QAT 7T 4 <)

7S5V 7 F3x30mm QAT 7T 4 <)

C )

Low Friction Belt (OPTIMA Mid)
O—7Y9223avNbh (#7742 v R)

Shock Gasket 12mm (4pcs)
Y3y ARy~ 12mm (4A)

0TB246

(b) (Illmlllll x1pcs

F BH TP M3x10mm

(e) [I] X2pcs

Driver Stop Washer

Driver Doll (OPTIMA)
FSAN=AF(FTT 1)

0TB248B

Non-Decoration Body (TURBO OPTIMA)
/YTAL=2avRTA(B—RFTT 1)

[ @ Ok-[WIWN| o=—22

010 x2pcs 01®x2pcs Gold x2pcs (=)

(b)
C———mm [ 30)x2pcs @Iﬂm
x2pcs
x2pcs v FH M2.6x6mm

I Xx6pcs

Xx2pcs

Gold Front Damper(OPTIMA)
d=)bF7ay b2V I—=(FTT 1<)

O0TW129B

Ok [N

01@x2pcs 01®x2pcs Gold x2pcs
<
Ol 0= e
x2pcs S
x2pcs X2pcs @

FH M2.6x6mm

I x6pcs
Gold Rear Damper(OPTIMA)

Ux4pcs
Jd=IV UV EYIN—(FTT 1<)
OoTW128-01B 0TW129-01B

QU™ e~ |\l I o=~
O o | Ot Boae

Front Shock Case (Gold/2pcs/OPTIMA) Rear Shock Case (Gold/2pcs/OPTI,MA)

70Y b3y yr=A(d=IVRNFTT4R) Y3y r—R(d—=IVRRANFTT43)
OTW133GB
k ° 000(
) o )
Center Under Guard (Gold/OPTIMA)
Y A=TVE—A—FE=IVFTT4R)

6, [6)

© x2pcs O x2pcs

Spring Adjuster(Black13mm/2pcs) | | Slipper Plate(2pcs/Scorpion 2014) | | Slipper Pad(2pcs/Scorpion 2014)

ATV GTI % RE=(TZv 9 2M8A) | | AV IR=TL-MaNAI=EFV2014) [ [RYvi=ty FQART—E7>2014)

40




TURBO OPTIMA Parts List

(a) O:@]I]I]I]I]I][] x4pcs
o x4pcs

(C]

B X2pcs

Nut M2.6

© [ x4pcs

SS M3x3mm

© m

FH M2.6x8mm

Stabilizer (OPTIMA)
RREZAH—(FTT4R)

i

4.8mmxM2.6 Ball Nut(2pcs)
4.8mmxM2.6 R—JLFv F2A)

5.8mmxM2.6 Pivot Ball(8pcs)
5.8mmxM2.6 ER v kR—IVBA)

0 )

Battery Strap (16X200mm/2pcs)
Ny F1)—=Z b3 v 7 (16X200mm/2 A)

5.8mmxM3.0 Pivot Ball(4pcs)
5.8mmxM3.0 ER Y R—IL(A4A)

PNGS4825

© G0

M3x6 Tapered Washer(10pcs) 5.8¢ Steel Ball(10Pcs)
M3x6 7—/\—7 v v—(10A) | |58 RF—ILR—)L(10Pcs)

96441C SIL0100-3

L}

SILICONE SHOCK OIL |
#100cst (7 5ut)

Steel Pinion Gear(25T-48P)
AF—IVEZF >V F+7(25T-48P)

Sponge Tape(1x100x150)

onge Silicone Oil #100 (30cc)
AR TF7—TF(1x100x150)

) A2 A A 1L#100 (30cc)

Super Green Grease (2gx2)
A=I\=5Y=V5) ABRES17 (2902)

Medium White

© x2pcs ® x2pcs
Block Tire 50x83x36mm(2pcs/OPTIMA)
70v924750x83x36mm(2A/4 77 4 )

8Hole Wheel 50mm(2pcs/OPTIMA)
87NRA—IV50mm QA/A T T 1)

TURBO OPTIMA Option Parts List

Radder Chain

SHE—FI—>
OoTW12 OTW101C
38mm > 18I2MENE
Two required
@ per car
) x12pcs
Adjustable Rod(M/2pcs)

7% ARV R(M/2A)

OTW103

R=IVTITNIVNRSATRIATTAR)

OTW104GM

Carbon Rear Plate L (OPTIMA)
H—RIVTTL—rL(FTT43)

OTW105
x2pcs

CNC Motor Plate (Gunmetal/OPTIMA)
CNCE—Z—TL— (HVARIFTT4)

Carbon Front Side Plate (OPTIMA)
A—R7aV A RTL— (FTT4)

Carbon Front Sus Plate (OPTIMA
A=K7V MRTL—b (FTT4)

OoTW107

FH M3x18mm x2pcs

Nut M3 x2pcs Nylon Nut M3 x2pcs

Carbon Front Shock Stay (OPTIMA)
A=A 70U b3vIRT— (FTT4)

FH M3x18mm x2pcs

©f

Nut M3 x2pcs Nylon Nut M3 x2pcs

Carbon Works Front Shock Stay (OPTIMA)
T—YAA—RY 7OV M3y IRT— (A TF74)

@ D_ X2pcs

FH M3x8mm

FH M3x18mm x2pcs

Nut M3 x2pcs Nylon Nut M3 x2pcs

Carbon Rear Shock Stay (OPTIMA)
A=K7 IRT— (FTT4)

OTW111B

Hard Front Support (7075/0PTIMA)
N—=F70YMR— (7075/47714)

| o= o ¢ D @ D o¢ Do |
x2pcs

Hard Main Chassis (7075/0PTIMA/2pcs)
IN=FALY 52— (707514 T T4 12A)

41



TURBO OPTIMA Option Parts List
OTW110B

H—RIAAT L=+ FTT4)
Carbon Radio Plate (OPTIMA)

Metal Servo Saver (OPTIMA)
AR Y-ReAN-(FTF13)

Aluminum Mech Post (Gunmetal/OPTIMA)
TIVERAARAN AV ARIATT14)

OTW116GMB

Aluminum Front Hub (Gunmetal/OPTIMA)
TIVETAYNND (BY A2 IFTT4R)

OTW117GMB

Aluminum Rear Hub Carrier (Gunmetal/OPTIMA)
TIVEUYNTF4UT (A AIVIATT4)

OTW118GMB
S

Al Front Upper Pivot (Gunmetal/OPTIMA)
TIVZ7aVRT7YIN—ERY N AV ARIATT4)

OTW125C

@ (]h. x4pcs

BH M3x10mm

o | x4pcs

Washer M3x8x0.5

TIVEH—RIVY b AVARIFTT4R)
Aluminum Servo Mount (Gunmetal/OPTIMA)

Red

e {9}
© x2pcs
Universal Swing Shaft (Optima)
AZN-YIWRALVTDv T (FTT4)

0 Ol

O x2pcs

Spur Gear 51T/48P (Black/for BLS Motor)
AN=FY51T/48P (I 5V /T ZY L AE—2—F)

OTW126B OTW127

9 0

Wide Wheel Hex Driver (2+1mm/OPTIMA)
T4 RKRA—IVINT Y b 2+ 1mm2 A/ AT T714R)

OTW133SB

B

° 000(

o

Center Under Guard (Silver/OPTIMA)
U B=TVE—H— K IN—FTT 1)

42

SCW021B

HD Slipper Pad (2pcs)
HD ZUw/N—/\w K QA)

UTWO016

Dual Slipper Sheet (White/2pcs)
FaTIWA)yIN=—F (KT 2A)

LA43H /RB

Ball End (5.8mm/Hard/12pcs)
R-IVIVF (5.8mm//\— F/12A)

TBS0350

.0 1 | —1111
H/Hard
RB /Red

Turnbuckle Rod (Steel/3x50/2pcs)
2—>1\y)bOy K (RF—)V/3x50/2A)

Titanium Adjust Rod 38mm (2pcs)
FEYTIvAROYER 38mm 2A)

Titanium Adjust Rod 50mm (2pcs)
FEYTIvAREYE 50mm 2A)

<@

teel
Nut(M4x4.5) Flanged (10pcs)
Fv b(M4x4.5) 75> (10A)

1-N4045 FA-GM

@)

Aluminum

Nut(M4x4.5)Flanged (Alumi/Gunmetal/4pcs)
F v bMax4.5) TSI (TIVEIAY AR IAN)

-

M3x6 Tapered Washer (Blue/10pcs)

M3x6 7=1\=7v4—(71b=/10A)

W0201H |
Y

Light Weight

5.8mm Hard Ball
5.8mm /\—FR—)L

BKB Black

) RB Red
WB White
YB Yellow

WING (Requires OT250 for installation / BX{5<(30T250H A E)

SC224BKB/RB/WB/YB BOT252BK/GR/OR/R/W/Y

BKBlack R Red
GR Green W White
OR OrangeY Yellow

Wing Stay
JAVGRT—

Small Wing Wing
RE—IVILVT AT
0T250

FH M3x10mm x2pcs

5.8mm Pillow Ball (64Titanium/12pcs)
58mmEOAR—)L (64F 212N




TURBO OPTIMA Option Parts List
OT210R

©

CAP M2.6x8mm

Shock Plastic Parts (Red/OPTIMA)
23y TSN (Ly B/ TT4%)

1 Ol o=—zo

01@ x2pcs 010 x2pcs

Ol Olge=—= o @l)mm

x2pcs x2pcs FH M2.6x6mm

l x6pcs

Gunmetal Front Damper (2pcs / OPTIMA MID)
HYAZWTAY P EVIN=QA/ATT14RI Y F)

OTW152

1@ Obe= YNNI

010 x2pcs MH(Blue) x2pcs
FH M2.6x6mm

I x6pcs
@U x4pcs

(=]

Gunmetal Rear Damper (2pcs / OPTIMA MID)
HYRAZWITEYIN— QNI FTT4RIVF)

UTWO009 OTW123

Pink &

Yellow
I

OMH x2pcs
%Kit standard

Fine Selection F Shock Spring Set(MS/MH/Ultima)
TrAvLIvary IOy bravIZ T 5y
(MS/MH/7IVTA)

UTWO008

OMS x2pcs WP \
©S x2pcs OM x2pcs OH x2pcs

Front Shock Spring Set(S/IM/H /2p/OPTIMA)
703y TV Gk (SIMH R2AFT74)

*Kit standard

x2pcs
(W] YD

Ti Coating Shock Shaft 3x37mm (MID 87WC)
FEYA—TA V5397747 133Tmm (2 F 87WQ)

x2pcs
{1 JI

Ti Coating Shock Shaft 3x49mm (MID 87WC)
FRYA—T4 237+ 7 F3x49mm (2 K 87WCQ)

OTW152-01

1 O

010 x2pcs 010 x2pcs

010 x2pcs

Rear Shock Case (Gunmetal/2pcs/OPTIMA MID)
VY3vir—Z AV AZRANATT4RZ Y R)

OT236R

Front Shock Case (Gunmetal/’2pcs/OPTIMA MID)
AU 39 r—A RV A RN FTT4RZY K)

Front Shock (Red/OPTIMA)
7avhravy (Ly R/ F3774%)

JVvavy (LyR I3 T74)

BIG BORE SHOCKS

W5309GMB W5310GMB

KRTVVTRIFE 2TV BIFE
%Spring are sold separately %Spring are sold separately

% o ®
oQ :
f OO%°° [s] )f, %90% e O

VVC Triple Cap Thread Big Bore Shock Set (30)
WCMZ)VFvy T ALY REYS RT3y 54 M38)

W5309-36

VVC Triple Cap Thread Big Bore Shock Set (30)
WCMZ)VFvy T ALY FEYS RT3 54 M30)

W5309-34

Big Bore Spring(L=44/3.4/2pcs)
EYIRTZRT )Y (L=44/3.4/2\)

W5310-21

Big Bore Spring(L=44/3.55/2pcs)
EvIRTRT) Y (L=44/3.55/2\)

W5310-22

Big Bore Spring(L=63/2.1/2pcs)
EvIRTZT) Y (L=63/2.1/2 )

Big Bore Spring(L=63/2.2/2pcs)
EvIRTZT) 2 (L=63/2.2/12\)

PNGS4820 ~ PNGS4836

Steel Pinion Gear 1/48 Pitch PNGS4820 20T PNGS4829 29T
Fine Selection R Shock Spring Set(MM/MH/Ultima) , AF—IVEZAVFY 1/48E Y F PNGS4821 21T  PNGS4830 30T
T ALY 3w R TS b Rear Shock Spring Set(S/M/H /2p/OPTIMA) PNGS4822 22T PNGS4831 31T
(MM/MH/7IVTA) U avgRT) 5y b (SIMH RN ZTT4) PNGS4823 23T PNGS4832 32T
Kit Standard PNGS4824 24T  PNGS4833 33T
Fo gt S8 M3x3mm %PNGS4825 25T  PNGS4834 34T
PNGS4826 26T  PNGS4835 35T
SOFT < FRONT SPRING > HARD Steel Pinion Gear PNGS4827 27T  PNGS4836 36T
XKITSTD  PNGS4828 28T
S MS M MH H
SILVER PINK BLACK YELLOW GOLD
0TW1230@ UTW009®@ | OTW123® | UTWO009® | OTW123@
soFT <@ REAR SPRING mp> HARD
S M MM MH H
SILVER BLACK YELLOW BLUE GOLD
0TW124© 0TW1240 UTW008© UTW0080® 0TW1240G

43



TURBO OPTIMA Option Parts List

50 mm Tires / Wheels 0OTB245

OTT244 SB/H

N~ \\;\_//
© x2pcs GR Green
Block Tire 50x83x36mm(2pcs/OPTIMA) 8D Rear Wheel 50mm WT White
70v94450x83x36mm2A/4 7T 1 %) 8D YvkA—Il Y Yellow

BK Black W White x2pcs
SCB Satin_ == Y Yellow =S5\
Y Yellow /7 Z \ V \

/YTFAL—2avRTA(F TTAR)
Non-Decoration Body(OPTIMA)

8Hole Wheel 50mm(2pcs/OPTIMA) | | 8P Wheel 50mm (2pcs/OPTIMAMID) | | Mol e Sponge (sommHerdOPTIVA) BODY (Requires OT251B for installation / BX{F|<30T251BHHE)

87URA—Ib50mm QA4 7T 4 3) 8SP KA —IVS0mmQA/A TT 433w F) =l R V= ARV (S0mmiN- K13 7743)
OTB247GR/Y/W/OR/BK/R
2.2 inch Tires / Wheels $R Peppermint Green i

Yellow

OTH247 WB / YB FAT201 SB or
For 2.2 Front Tire x2pcs For 2.2 Front Tire BK

f?é% //ﬁ;\ R

QL

2.2in Dish Front Wheel wite| | 2.2in Front Tire © ¥2Pes @ x2pes
224VF Fayya 7V RA—Ib YYelow | |224F 7OV M2AY SB Soft

OTH248 WB/YB FAT202 SB

For 2.2 Rear Tire x2pcs | | For 2.2 Rear Tire
g ,:.« /T
N& /7 N\
g || ) )
\ N/
2.2in Dish Rear Wheel W White re ©x2pcs @ x2pcs —— o
224VF Tava )Y RA—Ib Y Yellow | | 224V F Vv a4+ SB Soft @ [ﬂ:mmm 9
(@n]
. ) @] e 3
Blushless Motor Pivot Screw 2.6x8mm x2 o
37051B 82262-200 (m Ol =T}
Pan Head Screw (M2.6x4)x2 ~ Washer M2.6x5x0.5 x4 Eﬁ i
A for = for =
Brushless "K\ Brushless h @ Eb =
Motor @ i

Button Screw (Hex/M3x5) x2 Cap Screw (M2.6x8) x12 EE

\ © o © Do

&’ Button Screw (Hex/M3x10) x2 Cap Screw (M26x12) x1
LE MANS 240S ESC(60A/MAX 13.5T) Racing Sensor Cable 200mm
Jb+ > 2405 ESC(60A/MAX 13.5%—>/) L—o2 5% —4—71b 200mm @ [)

Flat Head Screw (Hex/M2.6x6)x6  Snap Pin 6mm x3

Body (JAVELIN)
T eI

0T251B

LE MANS 2408 Brushless Motor (15.5T) | | LE MANS 240 GOLD Brushless Motor 13.5T @[ﬂ X2
IV 2405 TS5V LAE—R—15.5T Ve 240 d—)VR TS5V LRAE—ER—13.5T Flat Head Screw
(Hex/M3x8)

Blushled Motor Aluminum Roll Bar

7IbTa—)bIN—

for
Brushled

540Class Motor G2X(Single 20T) 60A Brushed ESC KSH KA060-91W
54075 E—42— G2X(> > 7 20T) KA060-91W 75 E—42—FB57KESC 60A

44





